 74.5mm
2.93in
 1
01
.0
mm
3.
98
in
 101.0mm
3.98in
 7
4.
5m
m
2.
93
in
 6.4mm
0.25in
 25.4mm
1.00in
 18.8mm
0.74in
 44.2mm
1.74in
 69.6mm
2.74in
 75.6mm
2.98in
 94.7mm
3.73in
6.
4m
m
0.
25
in
 1
8.
8m
m
0.
74
in
 2
5.
4m
m
1.
00
in
 1
8.
8m
m
0.
74
in
 4
4.
2m
m
1.
74
in
 6
9.
6m
m
2.
74
in
  9
4.
7m
m
3.
73
in
 1
2.
7m
m
0.
50
in
 1
2.
7m
m
0.
50
in
 1
2.
7m
m
0.
50
in
 12.7mm
0.50in
 12.7mm
0.50in
  12.7mm
0.50in
SLIP FIT HOLES FOR
FIBERBENCH ACCESSORIES
24 PLACES
 2
5.
4m
m
1.
00
in
 2
5.
4m
m
1.
00
in
 6.0mm
0.24in
M4×0.7
FOR WALL PLATE MOUNTING
FOUR SIDED CONSISTENCY
16 PLACES
REVMATERIAL
DATE
DRAWN MULTI AXIS FIBER OPTIC COUPLING INSTALLATION SEAT
A
DRAWING
PROJECTION
APPROVAL
FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES
NAME
0.913
SCALE
1:1
WEIGHT
N/A Kg
FM-W101L101
APR./7th/24
APR./7th/24CZH
HDE